Packing Solution Of Wood Flooring And Wood Door
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
ABOUT US
We are one of the leading
manufacturers of packaging machines
in wood flooring, wood doors industry.
We could offer packing solution for the
different stages in the wood flooring

1500*1000*850 mm
5     MLY TECHS PACKING MACHINES
Ordering Information
MLY-1300 Automatic Film Sealing Machine
MLY-1301 Automatic Film Sealing Machine (without operating platform)
Automatic Film Sealing Machine
WF-Film 1.2
Features
It adopts a frame-type design to
connect the whole line. Controlled by
PLC, which greatly reduces the work
intensity and increases production
efficiency.
It cuts the shrink foil to packaging
width and puts the splice in the
middle on one side, which presents
your product particularly nicely.
Combined with the dual compartment
shrink tunnel, the MLY-Film delivers
the best packaging results.
Advantage
• Very solid packaging machine
• High packaging capacity
• Great packaging results
• It splices the shrink film completely
shut along both the longitudinal
and the lateral sides. This way your
parquet is completely protected
against dirt, dust and moisture.
Technical information
Power ≤3KW 110/220V; 50/60HZ;
Air Source 300L/min
Packing Size
L×W×H
800~1380*200~400*48~120mm
Packing Speed 6-8 packs/min
Shrink  Film
PE
Thickness: 0.04-0.08mm
Conveyor PVC
Air Source 6-7kg/cm2
Flooring dimensions
L×W×H
1650*1400*1500mm
Crate Size
 L×W×H
1760*1510*1750mm
Gross Weight 250kgs
 MLY TECHS PACKING MACHINES  6
Ordering Information
MLY-1400 Shrink Tunnel
MLY-1401 Shrink Tunnel (Without Cooling Transfer Roller)
Shrink Tunnel
WF-Film 1.2
Features
It has high stability and the heating

3000*1400*3200mm
13     MLY TECHS PACKING MACHINES
Ordering Information
MLY-2200 Automatic Film Sealing Machine
MLY-2201 Automatic Film Sealing Machine (without operating platform)
Automatic Film Sealing Machine
WD-Film 2.2
Features
It adopts a frame-type design to
connect the whole line. It has high
stability and the heating part is a
stainless steel heating tube, which is
suitable form as shrink packaging for
wood door. Controlled by PLC, which
greatly reduces the work intensity and
increases production efficiency.
It cuts the shrink foil to packaging
width and puts the splice in the
middle on one side, which presents
your product particularly nicely.
Combined with the dual compartment
shrink tunnel, the MLY-Film delivers
the best packaging results.
Advantage
• Very solid packaging machine
• High packaging capacity
• Great packaging results
• Energy friendly shrink tunnel
• It splices the shrink film completely
shut along both the longitudinal
and the lateral sides. This way your
parquet is completely protected
against dirt, dust and moisture.
Technical information
Power 13KW
Power Supply 110/220/380V; 50/60HZ;
Packing Size
L×W×H (mm)
(1500~3000)*(500~1300)*(50~120)
Packing Weight 80kgs
Packing Speed 1-2packs/min
Shrink  Film
PE
Thickness: 0.04-0.08mm
Sealing Knife
Temperature
Control
Room Temperature to 300℃
Conveyor PVC
Air Source 6-8kg/cm2
Flooring
dimensions
L×W×H
6510*1800*1650mm
Crate Size
 L×W×H
6600*1850*1800mm
Gross Weight 400kgs
MLY TECHS PACKING MACHINES  14
Ordering Information
MLY-2300 Automatic Film Sealing Machine
MLY-2301 Automatic Film Sealing Machine (without operating platform)
Shrink Tunnel
WD-Film 2.2
Features
It has high stability and the heating